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Evan T yur in205
O ldsmar

9.300 7.800 8.8009.550 6.2509.000 50.700
1 1 1 3T 2 7 1 

1 

Jorran T abony207
TNT

8.800 7.350 8.9008.500 7.8509.050 50.450
3 2 6 1T 1 4T 2 

2 

Beckham  W illiam s203
Apollo Gymnastics

8.600 6.700 8.8008.750 7.8508.600 49.300
4 4 3T 3T 3 4T 3 

3 

Andrew  R ive ra202
Nova F la

8.900 6.600 8.7008.750 8.0508.050 49.050
2 5 3T 5T 6 2 4 

4 

A iden M cIntyre201
North F lorida - Jax

8.100 6.000 8.7008.900 8.3508.400 48.450
6 7 2 5T 5 1 5 

5 

Dam ion Hew  JR206
South Miami

8.400 6.800 8.0008.650 7.8507.950 47.650
5 3 5 7 7 4T 6 

6 

Cole  M arkley947
Apollo Gymnastics

7.100 6.500 8.9007.900 8.0008.550 46.950
7 6 7 1T 4 3 7 

7 
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Andy Pe rdom o246
EGA  F lorida

9.000 9.500 9.5009.650 9.3508.350 55.350
3T 1 1 1 9 1 1 

1 

M ikae l Ghadia li240
Nova F la

8.900 9.350 9.3009.400 8.5009.600 55.050
5T 3T 3 2 1 4 2 

2 

M arko T r ifunovic243
Nova F la

9.000 9.350 8.8009.550 9.1009.200 55.000
3T 3T 2 5T 3 2 3 

3 

Cade  Benfie ld241
South Miami

8.900 9.400 8.8008.700 8.5509.100 53.450
5T 2 6 5T 4 3 4 

4 

Leo Haddock237
Harbor C ity

9.100 9.250 9.2008.250 8.1508.800 52.750
1T 5 9 3 8 6 5 

5 

Danilo  Prada247
EGA  F lorida

9.100 8.900 8.5008.900 7.5008.900 51.800
1T 6 5 10 6 8 6 

6 

Gabr ie l M endez239
TAG FLA

8.400 7.500 8.8009.050 8.3008.850 50.900
8T 10 4 5T 7 5 7 

7 

Cooper V an Bever238
North F lorida - Jax

8.300 8.400 8.8008.600 7.3509.050 50.500
10 7 7 5T 5 10 8 

8 

Holden F ishe r204
Bayside

8.400 7.750 8.7008.000 8.0509.250 50.150
8T 8 10 9 2 7 9 

9 

Ange l Quia la245
Top Contenders

8.800 7.350 9.1008.450 7.4008.300 49.400
7 11 8 4 10 9 10 

10 

Liam  Kennedy244
Bayside

7.900 7.650 8.1007.500 6.2007.350 44.700
11 9 11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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W illiam  M aunder223
South Miami

9.200 9.250 9.2009.200 8.9509.300 55.100
1 1 2T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Ivan Rodr iguez229
TumbleBees Jupiter

8.600 8.500 9.0008.950 8.1009.100 52.250
4T 4 5 5 5T 4 2 

2 

S am  Rodr iguez230
TumbleBees Jupiter

8.600 8.350 9.1009.100 7.7509.150 52.050
4T 5 4 4 3T 8 3 

3 

Andrew  Kravtsov234
O ldsmar

8.500 7.850 8.7009.200 8.2509.100 51.600
6 7 2T 9 5T 3 4 

4 

Der ick Bom nin222
EGA  F lorida

8.000 8.900 8.6008.650 7.8009.150 51.100
8T 3 6T 10 3T 7 5 

5 

Jace  Pe iskee236
Trousde ll

9.100 7.150 9.3008.300 7.9008.700 50.450
2 10 10 1 8 6 6 

6 

Luciano Corne jo226
South Miami

8.700 7.300 9.2008.400 8.0008.750 50.350
3 8T 8T 2T 7 5 7 

7 

Pa rke r Re ite r227
Gold Coast

8.000 7.000 8.8008.650 8.3509.200 50.000
8T 11 6T 6* 2 2 8T

8T

S antiago Carr illo  Ca rr illo228
South Miami

8.100 9.200 8.8008.150 7.7008.050 50.000
7 2 11 6* 10 9 8T

8T

Landon Jackson235
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.900 7.300 8.8009.350 6.8508.550 48.750
10 8T 1 6T 9 10T 10 

10 

M ark Grady233
TumbleBees Jupiter

6.700 8.150 8.2008.400 6.8507.600 45.900
11 6 8T 11 11 10T 11 

11 
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Hunte r Bloom stine209
Harbor C ity

8.400 9.700 8.6009.550 8.6509.200 54.100
6T 1 1 6T 2 3 1 

1 

Loren Jayane tti220
South Miami

9.000 8.800 9.1008.700 8.8008.800 53.200
2 4 6 1 5T 1 2 

2 

S ebastian A ybar210
South Miami

8.900 8.600 8.7008.800 8.1008.950 52.050
3 5 5 5 4 7 3 

3 

Collin Huang216
ACE FL

8.400 7.750 9.0009.150 8.7009.000 52.000
6T 6 3 2T 3 2 4 

4 

Evan Candocia219
South Miami

9.300 9.050 8.6008.950 7.6507.900 51.450
1 2 4 6T 9T 8 5 

5 

Isaac Fa jura212
TNT

8.700 9.000 9.0008.400 8.4007.900 51.400
4 3 8 2T 9T 5 6 

6 

Kenny Huang217
ACE FL

8.200 6.950 8.3009.200 8.1509.300 50.100
9 8 2 11 1 6 7 

7 

Car los  Gom ez211
South Miami

8.500 6.400 8.9008.150 8.4508.600 49.000
5 10 10 4 7 4 8 

8 

Khysenn Robbins213
Naples Progressiv e

7.700 7.600 8.6008.100 6.6508.800 47.450
11 7 11 6T 5T 11 9 

9 

Ky Rockey218
TumbleBees Jupiter

8.300 6.500 8.5008.550 7.2507.250 46.350
8 9 7 10 11 9 10 

10 

Rahil Ghadia li208
Nova F la

8.100 6.200 8.6008.200 7.1508.000 46.250
10 11 9 6T 8 10 11 

11 
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Josh Berry261
Bayside

9.000 8.900 9.1009.450 9.2509.550 55.250
2 3 2 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Kevin Kasnic266
TumbleBees Jupiter

9.100 8.700 9.6009.600 7.5509.100 53.650
1 4 1 1 4 8 2 

2 

Elio  Fantauzz i264
TGR

7.700 8.950 9.3009.350 8.5009.150 52.950
8 2 3 3 2T 2 3 

3 

Enzo Irahe ta258
South Miami

8.800 7.700 9.1009.150 8.3009.050 52.100
3T 5 4 4T 5 3 4 

4 

Andrew  Gilm ore265
Trousde ll

8.800 7.500 8.9008.900 7.7009.150 50.950
3T 6 5T 7 2T 7 5 

5 

Jona than Hunley263
Nova F la

8.800 9.100 8.6008.250 8.0007.900 50.650
3T 1 8 8 9 6 6 

6 

Roy Jam es Jr260
EGA  F lorida

8.800 7.450 9.4008.550 8.0508.350 50.600
3T 7 7 2 7 4T 7 

7 

Zander Ba rro262
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.800 7.200 9.1008.900 8.0508.850 49.900
7 9 5T 4T 6 4T 8 

8 

M ichae l Pr ischak259
Naples Progressiv e

7.200 7.250 8.3007.800 7.3008.050 45.900
9 8 9 9 8 9 9 

9 

Bryan Ha ley267
Bayside

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Ka llen Robbins254
Naples Progressiv e

9.400 9.500 8.9009.250 8.9509.300 55.300
1 1 3 3T 2 2 1 

1 

M isha  Kozeev253
TNT

8.900 9.100 8.9008.900 9.3509.250 54.400
4 2 4 3T 3 1 2 

2 

Va lentino A costa256
South Miami

9.200 8.200 9.2008.750 8.7508.650 52.750
2 6 6 1T 5 4 3 

3 

Keyton Garber257
Harbor C ity

8.500 8.650 8.4009.300 8.8009.050 52.700
7 4T 2 8 4 3 4 

4 

Pie rce  Cam pbe ll255
Gold Coast

8.700 8.900 9.2008.600 7.6009.400 52.400
6 3 7 1T 1 6T 5 

5 

Jude  Ba ir249
Universa l Gym A cadem

9.000 7.950 8.8009.400 8.5008.350 52.000
3 7 1 6T 7 5 6 

6 

David Lis ton251
Naples Progressiv e

8.800 8.650 8.1008.850 7.6008.200 50.200
5 4T 5 9 8 6T 7 

7 

S ebastian Young250
Bayside

7.100 7.000 8.9008.400 7.5507.250 46.200
9 9 8 3T 9 8 8 

8 

Raul V a ldes-Fauli248
South Miami

7.700 7.100 8.8007.250 6.4508.450 45.750
8 8 9 6T 6 9 9 

9 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 0  F lo r id a  M e n 's  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
Ma r 6-8, 2020

Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /8 /2 0 2 0  1 2 :1 1 :0 9  P M

Me n /  42 /  11+  A
Se ss ion: SU1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Adr ian S m ith278
Bayside

7.900 9.200 8.9009.600 9.1009.250 53.950
5 1 1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Ka i W om ack W om ack277
Golden C ity

8.400 7.600 9.4009.250 7.4509.100 51.200
1 3 2 1 2 3 2 

2 

Pe te r Chiulli276
TumbleBees Jupiter

8.100 7.200 8.9008.950 8.6508.700 50.500
4 4 3 4T 3 2 3 

3 

M atias  A rc ia275
South Miami

8.300 7.900 9.1008.300 6.6508.650 48.900
2 2 4 2 4 5 4 

4 

A lex S antiago279
Golden C ity

8.200 6.600 9.0007.900 7.3007.700 46.700
3 5 5 3 5 4 5 

5 
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Elijah Burrs269
TGR

8.900 8.400 9.1009.050 8.2509.050 52.750
2 1 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Jack M onaco268
TNT

9.100 7.650 8.6008.650 8.0508.850 50.900
1 2 2T 3T 2 3 2 

2 

A lec Dougherty272
Gymnastics USA

8.500 7.500 8.5008.150 8.5008.750 49.900
3 3 5 5 4 1 3 

3 

T hom as Carve r273
Trousde ll

7.900 7.200 8.7008.600 8.0008.800 49.200
5 4 4 2 3 4 4 

4 

Rom an S m ith270
Bayside

6.900 6.800 8.3008.650 7.5508.450 46.650
6 6 2T 6 5 5 5 

5 

F rank Hobbs271
Bayside

8.000 6.850 8.6007.250 5.9007.200 43.800
4 5 6 3T 6 6 6 

6 
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